Labor Management System
Engine Service Bulletin Report

Zone:Zone 6
Bulletin:050128

Open date:01/20/2023

Close date:01/24/2023

Award date:01/30/2023

Service Train SIGN-UP DEPART

LOC--TIME LOC--TIME
JAX

EJXMI31
Mon, Sat

0097 JAX 9:04 AM JAX 9:49 AM
HLD
Tue, Sun
HLD

0098 MIA 7:10AM MIA 8:10 AM

EXTRABOARD

EXJAX05

Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXJAX35

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXJAX38

Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

Jan 18, 2023 3:39 PM

ARRIVAL
LOC--TIME

MIA  6:59 PM

JAX 4:51PM

SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME

MIA  7:09 PM

JAX 5:01PM



Service Train SIGN-UP DEPART ARRIVAL SIGN-OFF

LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME LOC--TIME
MIA

EYMIA23

Mon, Sun

YRD

Fri, Sat

YRD

EXTRABOARD

EXMIAO08

Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

MIA  4:00 PM MIA 2:00 AM

MIA  1:59 AM MIA 11:59 AM

Jan 18, 2023 3:39 PM



Service

SAV
ESAV212
Mon, Sat
HSD

Fri, Sun

HLD
HLD

Mon, Thu, Sat
HSD
Wed, Fri, Sun

HLD
HLD

EXTRABOARD
EXSAV52

(N) e

N NDNDNDN

Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXSAV99

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Sat, Sun

Jan 18, 2023 1:58 PM

Train

0092

0091

0092

0091

SIGN-UP
LOC--TIME

SAV

HAM

SAV

HAM

12:45 AM

10:54 PM

12:45 AM

10:54 PM

DEPART
LOC--TIME

SAV

HAM

SAV

HAM

1:30 AM

11:29 PM

1:30 AM

11:29 PM

ARRIVAL
LOC--TIME

HAM

SAV

HAM

SAV

6:19 AM

4:32 AM

6:19 AM

4:32 AM

SIGN-OFF
LOC--TIME

HAM

SAV

HAM

SAV

6:29 AM

4:42 AM

6:29 AM

4:42 AM



National Railroad Passenger Corporation
Zone:Zone 6
Awards to Bulletin#:4
Open date:01/13/2023
Award date:01/23/2023
If you are awarded an assignment for which you are not fully qualified, you must notify your immediate supervisor

Vacancy Number Assignment First Name Last Name Seniority Previous Assignment
JAX
1 EXJAX05 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
2 EXJAX35 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
3 EXJAX38 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
8 EJXMI32 ROBERT POCCIA 600 EJXMI31

Jan 18, 2023 1:58 PM



Vacancy Number Assignment First Name Last Name Seniority Previous Assignment
MIA

4 EYMIA23 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
5 EXMIAO8 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

Jan 18, 2023 1:58 PM



Vacancy Number Assignment First Name Last Name Seniority Previous Assignment
SAV

6 EXSAV52 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.
7 EXSAV99 No Bids Received, Readvertise in Accordance with Rule 6i.

Jan 18, 2023 1:58 PM



