Labor Management System Engine Service Bulletin Report

Zone:Zone 6 Bulletin: 050128 Open date: 01/20/2023 Close date: 01/24/2023 Award date: 01/30/2023

Service	Train		GN-UP CTIME		EPART CTIME		RRIVAL CTIME		GN-OFF CTIME	
JAX EJXMI31										
Mon, Sat	0097	JAX	9:04 AM	JAX	9:49 AM	MIA	6:59 PM	MIA	7:09 PM	
Tue, Sun HLD	0098	MIA	7:10 AM	MIA	8:10 AM	JAX	4:51 PM	JAX	5:01 PM	
EXTRABOARD FX.IAX05										

EXJAX05

Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXJAX35

Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXJAX38

Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

Serv	ice	Train	SIGN-UP LOCTIME		EPART CTIME	ARRIVAL LOCTIME	SIGN-0 LOC1	
MIA	_							
EYMIA23								
Mon, Sun								
YRD			MIA 4:00 F	PM			MIA 2:0	00 AM
Fri, Sat								
YRD			MIA 1:59 A	M			MIA 11:	:59 AM
EXTRABOAR	<u>D</u>							
EXMIA08								

Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

Service		Train		GN-UP CTIME		EPART CTIME		RIVAL CTIME		N-OFF CTIME
SAV										
ESAV212										
Mon, Sat										
HSD	1									
Fri, Sun										
	1	0092	SAV	12:45 AM	SAV	1:30 AM	HAM	6:19 AM	HAM	6:29 AM
HLD	1									
HLD	1									
	1	0091	HAM	10:54 PM	HAM	11:29 PM	SAV	4:32 AM	SAV	4:42 AM
Mon, Thu, Sat										
HSD	2									
Wed, Fri, Sun										
	2	0092	SAV	12:45 AM	SAV	1:30 AM	HAM	6:19 AM	HAM	6:29 AM
HLD	2									
HLD	2									
	2	0091	HAM	10:54 PM	HAM	11:29 PM	SAV	4:32 AM	SAV	4:42 AM

EXTRABOARD

EXSAV52

Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

EXSAV99

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Sat, Sun

National Railroad Passenger Corporation

Zone:**Zone 6**

Awards to Bulletin#:4

Open date:01/13/2023

Award date:**01/23/2023**

If you are awarded an assignment for which you are not fully qualified, you must notify your immediate supervisor

)			,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Vacancy Number	Assignment	First Name	Last Name	Seniority	Previous Assignment
JAX					
1	EXJAX05	No Bids	Received, Readvertis	e in Accordance w	vith Rule 6i.
2	EXJAX35	No Bids	Received, Readvertis	e in Accordance w	vith Rule 6i.
3	EXJAX38	No Bids	Received, Readvertis	e in Accordance w	rith Rule 6i.
8	EJXMI32	ROBERT	POCCIA	600	EJXMI31

Vacancy Number	Assignment	First Name	Last Name	Seniority	Previous Assignment
MIA					
4	EYMIA23	No Bids	Received, Readvertis	se in Accordance w	rith Rule 6i.
5	EXMIA08	No Bids	Received, Readvertis	se in Accordance w	rith Rule 6i.

Vacancy Number	Assignment	First Name	Last Name	Seniority	Previous Assignment
SAV					
6	EXSAV52	No Bids	Received, Readvertis	e in Accordance w	ıith Rule 6i.
7	EXSAV99	No Bids	Received, Readvertis	e in Accordance w	vith Rule 6i.